0
Sun | Mon | Tue [ Wed | Thu Fri Sat

1
23H5678
9

10| 1112 13| 14| 15

16| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22

231 24| 25| 26 28| 29

30| 31

Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat

13( 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19

20 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26

27| 28| 29| 30| 31

Sun | Mon | Tue [ Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat

Wed | Thu | Fri Sat

8 |9 |10 11| 12| 13| 14

15116 | 17 | 18 | 19| 20 | 21

ROGERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2017-2018 CLC School Calendar
Approved 12/20/16

July 24
July 25
July 26
July 27
Aug 9
Aug 14
Sept 4
Sept 5-7
Oct 6

Oct 9-20
Oct 23
Oct 24
Nov 20
Nov 21-24
Dec 21-Jan 2
Jan 3

Jan 12
Jan 15
Jan 16
Feb 19
Feb 20-22
Mar 16
Mar 19-23
Mar 26
Mar 27
Apr 23-27
April 30-May 4
May 28
June 7
June 8

Building Prof Dev Day
Teacher Work Day
Building Prof Dev Day
1st Quarter Begins
District Prof Dev Day
District Prof Dev Day
Labor Day
Parent/Teacher Conf
1st Quarter Ends
Intersession

District Prof Dev Day
2nd Quarter Begins
Flex Day
Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break

Building Prof Dev Day
2nd Quarter Ends
District Prof Dev Day
3rd Quarter Begins
Building Prof Dev Day
Parent/Teacher Conf
3rd Quarter Ends
Spring Break

Building Prof Dev Day
4th Quarter Begins
Intersession

Kids College
Memorial Day

4th Quarter Ends
Teacher Work Day

Sun

Mon | Tue | Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

10

11

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

Mon

Wed

Thu

Sat

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

10

13

14

28

15

29

30

17

24

31

Wed

Thu

Sat

11

12

14

15

16

18

19

21

22| 23 25| 26| 27| 28
29| 30 | 31

Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat

1 2 |3 |4

5 (6 |7 |8 9 (10| 11

12| 13| 14| 15 | 16| 17 | 18

19| 20 25
26| 27| 28| 29 | 30

Days in 1st Qtr
Days in 2nd Qtr
Days in 1st Sem

49 Daysin3rdQtr 43
44
93 Daysin2nd Sem 85

Days in 4th Qtr 42

Total Class Days 178
Teacher Work Days 2
Professional Development 10
Conference Days _2
Total Contract Days 192

Nov 20 will be a flex PD day for approved professional
development

22

23

25

26

28

29

30

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7

10

1"

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat

29

30

31

Inclement weather days will be made up April 23-27

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

The Superintendent and School Board shall
have the authority to amend the calendar
in the event of excessive days missed.

1

4

6

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Grading Period Begins A |Grading Period Ends v |

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Professional Development

Teacher Work Days

Parent Teacher Conferences _

Intersession




