July 2017									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

August 2017									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

September 2017								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

October 2017									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

November 2017										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						

December 2017									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

ROGERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

COLITO I ODLIO COLICOLI
2017-2018 CLC School Calendar
Approved 12/20/16

July 24 July 25 July 26 July 27 Aug 9 Aug 14 Sept 4 Sept 5-7 Oct 6 Oct 9-20 Oct 23 Oct 24 Nov 20 Nov 21-24 Dec 21-Jan 2 Jan 3 Jan 12 Jan 15 Jan 16 Feb 19 Feb 20-22 Mar 16 Mar 19-23 Mar 26 Mar 27 Apr 23-27 April 30-May 4 May 28 June 7 June 8	Building Prof Dev Day Teacher Work Day Building Prof Dev Day 1st Quarter Begins District Prof Dev Day Labor Day Parent/Teacher Conf 1st Quarter Ends Intersession District Prof Dev Day 2nd Quarter Begins Flex Day Thanksgiving Break Winter Break Building Prof Dev Day 2nd Quarter Ends District Prof Dev Day 2nd Quarter Ends District Prof Dev Day 3rd Quarter Begins Building Prof Dev Day 3rd Quarter Begins Building Prof Dev Day Parent/Teacher Conf 3rd Quarter Ends Spring Break Building Prof Dev Day 4th Quarter Begins Intersession Kids College Memorial Day 4th Quarter Ends Teacher Work Day
--	---

Days in 1st Qtr49Days in 3rd Qtr43Days in 2nd Qtr44Days in 4th Qtr42Days in 1st Sem93Days in 2nd Sem85

Total Class Days
Teacher Work Days
Professional Development
Conference Days
Total Contract Days
178
2
192

Nov 20 will be a flex PD day for approved professional development

Inclement weather days will be made up April 23-27

The Superintendent and School Board shall have the authority to amend the calendar in the event of excessive days missed.

Grading Period Ends

	January 2018									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12/	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

	February 2018								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28						

	March 2018								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

April 2018									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30								

May 2018								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

June 2018									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

Grading Period Begins